BlankApparel.ca

North End - Women's Loft Puffer Jacket -
NE708W

4 0z./yd?/135 gsm (US), 6.7 oz./L yd (CA), 100% polyester stretch jersey
Polyester taffeta lining

20g polyester UTK SubDown™ fill

Feminine fit with princess seams

Three-layer

6,000 mm bonded waterproof membrane

Water-resistant

Wind smart technology

UTK Hydropel

Laminated stretch shell with welded puffer channeling

Dyed-to-match stretch binding

Center front coil zipper with contrast teeth, auto lock slider and rubber toggle
Right-chest and lower front zippered pocket with contrast teeth and rubber
toggle

Audio port access through inside left pocket

Colors

Black/ Carbon/ | |Classic
Carbon Black Navy/
Carbon

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL 2XL
Body Length 241/2 25 26 27 28 29
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 19 20 21 23 25 27
Sleeve Length 301/2 31 32 33 34 341/2

©Blank Shirts, Inc. 2026

3XL

291/2
29

35



